
DATE EVENT NAME EVENT HQ CAR CLUB ARC VRC VCRS

OTHER 

SPECIAL 

STAGE

RALLY

SPRINT

ROAD 

RALLY

INTRO / 

REG
CONTACT DETAILS RALLY HQ

20-Feb-21
George Woods 

Rally 
Powelltown HRA

Glad Fish

gwnrally@gmail.com

Powelltown 

Recreation 

Reserve

27-Feb-21
Rally Retro 

Festival
Bayswater HRA

Robert Cranston

classicstatue@bigpond.net.au

Metec

20-Mar-21
Mitta Mountain 

Rally
Mitta Mitta NECC / AWDCC 1 1

Colin Elliot

colin.elliott@spiire.com.au

Mitta Mitta Multi 

Purpose Centre

10-Apr-21
Swan Hill 

Tour
Swan Hill HRA

Graham Wallis

ewal7731@bigpond.net.au

Swan Hill SCC 

Track

17-Apr-21
Ada River 

Rally
Neerim South WDCC 2 2

Brett Ross

wdccrally@gmail.com

Neerim South

1-May-21
Victoria Cross 

Rally
Broadford HRA 3

David McKenzie

david@jandmck.com

Broadford Town 

Hall

15-May-21
Marysville 

Stages
Marysville FFCC 3 4

John Downs

classicrallysportau@gmail.com

Gallipoli Park, 

Marysville



22-May-21 Experts Trial Heathcote HRA

Phil Nicholas

goornong@tpg.com.au

Heathcote 

Recreation 

Reserve

19-Jun-21
Nissan 

Nightmoves
Heathcote NCCA 5

Kim O'Halloran

kimwoods@tpg.com.au

Heathcote 

Recreation 

Reserve

17-Jul-21
Moonlight Meander / 

Dan Murphy Trial 
Spargo Creek MSCC 6

Jarryd Sweeney

mmsc.main@gmail.com

Korweinguboora 

Recreation 

Reserve

7-Aug-21
Gippsland 

Rally
Heyfield Vroom Events 4

Andrew Roseman

info@eurekarush.com.au

Heyfield

TBC
Wellsford 

Wander
Knowsley HRA

Phil Nicholas

goornong@tpg.com.au

Knowsley

11-Sep-21
Sunraysia 

Safari Rally
Mildura

19-Sep-21
Valley Stages 

Rally
Yarra Glen NCCA 5 7

Craig Jarvie

craig@trulinecommercial.com.au

Yarra Glen 

Racecourse

2-Oct-21

Tunbridge Trial / 

Steve Richards 

Intro

Avoca BLCC 8

Arron Secombe

tunbridge@blcc.net.au

Avoca



17-Oct-21
Akademos 

Rally
Alexandra MUCC 6 9

Natasha Swan

akademos@mucc.net.au

Alexandra 

Racecourse

23-Oct-21
Bagshot 

Rallysprint
Bendigo HRA

Andrew Paice

andrew@multiblast.com.au

Bagshot 

Motorsport 

Complex

6-Nov-21
Bill Orders 

Memorial
Willow Grove PAC

Greg Wyatt

gunnawyn@yahoo.com

Spillway 

Recreation 

Area 

Blue Rock Dam

2-Dec-21 Alpine Rally Lakes Entrance HRA

Owen Polanski

opolanski@gmail.com

Bellevue on the Lake 

Lakes Entrance


